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10 60

30 80

50 100

20 70

40 90

Write the following numbers as words.

Twenty

Ninety

Fifty

Ten

Seventy

Sixty

Eighty

One hundred

Forty

Thirty

Read and circle the correct numbers. 

30

90

100

20

50

70

80

10

20

30

20

70

10

10

60

60

60

30

30

50

40

20

30

30

70

50

90

90

40

70

100

80

50

100

80

40

50

100

60

100

20

70

100

50

90

Circle the correct words to name the numbers. Then practice writing them

two

fifty

seven

nineteen

ten

twenty

five

seventy

nine

one hundred

twelve

fifteen

seventeen

ninety

one

numbers as words (10-100)

Name: Date: Grade:
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1 2 4 5

11 12 14 15

21 22 23 24

41

33 35

42 44

6

16

26

36

17

8 9

18

28

38

29

46 48 49

10

20

40

60

70

80

90

100

69

89

99

58

68

78

88

57

67

77

97

66

86

555351

6462

75

95

74

84

7371

838281

9392 96

RACE TO 100 RACE TO 100 
Each player has their own board. 
Roll a die and move that number of spaces. 
Place a counter on the number. 
Continue rolling until you reach 100. 
The first player reach 100 in the winner.

3 7

13 19

25 27 30

31 32 34 37 39

43 45 47 50

52 54 56 59

61 63 65

72 76 79

85 87

91 94 98
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Let's Count 1 to 100 
Write the missing numbers.  

1 

99 

63 9 8 

11 14 15 17 19 20 

21 22 24 26 28 29 

32  33  35  37  39 40  

41  42  44  46  48 49 

53 55 56 57 60 58 

70  69 

78  77 

67 65 64 61 62 

76 74 73 72  

81  83  85  87  

91 92 93 94 96 98 

89 
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3
44

4
72

5

32
72

5
6

8
53

10

11
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14
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26
12

52

19
17

18

71

20

2
3

42
9 7

6

12

16

NUMBER MAZENUMBER MAZE
Help the bee find its way home by coloring

numbers 0-20 in the honeycomb maze:
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